
Moving Minds Spring 2025 

At DanceEast, Jerwood DanceHouse, Foundry Lane, Ipswich IP4 1DW 

  

Thank you to our funders and supports 

 

Wednesday 8th January Wednesday 26th February 

Wednesday 15th January Wednesday 5th March 

Wednesday 21st January  Wednesday 12th March 

Wednesday 28th January Wednesday 19th March 

Wednesday 5th February Wednesday 26th March 

Wednesday 12th February Wednesday 2nd April 

Half Term – No Session 19th Feb  

Charity No: 1136104 

 


